
CROSS COUNTRY 

Ms. Burling    sburling@sd43.bc.ca 

Mr. Millin    amillin@sd43.bc.ca  

GRADE 9 GIRLS VOLLEYBALL 

Ms. Arrotta    carrotta@sd43.bc.ca 

Mr. Fraser    cfraser@sd43.bc.ca  

JR. GIRLS VOLLEYBALL 

Mr. Karl    sean.kark@gmail.com 

JR. BOYS VOLLEYBALL 

Brody Shen    088s-bshen@sd43.bc.ca 

Mr. Koyanagi    mkoyanagi@sd43.bc.ca  

SR. GIRLS VOLLEYBALL 

Anna Tereshchenko   204annat@gmail.com 

Ayesha Taziz    ayeshat04@hotmail.com 

Mr. Clarke    jclarke@sd43.bc.ca  

SR. BOYS VOLLEYBALL 

Mr. Rowe    srowe@sd43.bc.ca  

AQUATICS 

Mr. Kirby    bkirby@sd43.bc.ca  

JR. BOYS SOCCER 

Mr. Roberts    eroberts@sd43.bc.ca 

Mr. Valente    gvalente@sd43.bc.ca 

SR. BOYS SOCCER  

Mr. Marrello    amarello@sd43.bc.ca 

Mr. Valente    gvalente@sd43.bc.ca  
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